
11.45H W:0.4 G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 1214 Sheryl PAULINE U 16 CROD 12.88
2 3 1852 Chloe ALEXANDRINE U 16 RH 12.96
3 2 1193 Oceanne TYPHIS U 16 BRS 13.19
4 4 1952 Thessa NADAL U 16 SLC 13.19
5 1 1866 Rihanna COLAS U 14 RH 13.41
6 5 2046 Elsa DALOU U 16 RH DNF

10.15H G
W: -0.4

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 3021 Jolita Marie CHARLOT U 16 BLR 20.56 Q

2 5 2431 Norah BOSQUET U 14 GYM 22.03 Q

3 3 2330 Riya Elisha GOPAUL U 16 BLR 23.08
- 4 2130 Leanne VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN U 16 STT DNS

W: 0.2
1 3 1209 Tavishee VEERASAMY U 16 BLR 19.65 Q

2 4 1947 Noemie JOSE U 16 SLC 19.67 Q

3 5 1208 Sephora Esther RESPOY U 16 BLR 20.30 q

4 2 1200 Nivriti KOKIL U 16 BLR 22.63 q

12.25H W: -0.3 G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 1200 Nivriti KOKIL U 16 BLR 19.36
2 2 1208 Sephora Esther RESPOY U 16 BLR 19.65
3 6 1947 Noemie JOSE U 16 SLC 19.97
4 5 2431 Norah BOSQUET U 14 GYM 21.84

100 M HURDLES (1st Round - Heat 1)

U16 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAY 2 - SATURDAY 23 JULY 2022

Maryse Justin Stadium - REDUIT

RESULTS - GIRLS

100 M (FINAL)
REC: U 16: 12.38

REC: U 16: 15.38

100 M HURDLES (FINAL)
REC: U 16: 15.38

QUALIFYING MODE: FIRST  2 + 2 BEST TIME

(1st Round - Heat 2)



5 4 3021 Jolita Marie CHARLOT U 16 BLR 22.34
6 3 1209 Tavishee VEERASAMY U 16 BLR 32.72

10.50H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1214 Sheryl PAULINE U 16 CROD 45.21 Q
2 6 2145 Ilona SARA U 16 SLC 46.85 q
3 5 1526 Princesska CLOVIS U 16 LHC 53.68
4 2 3044 Keisha VALENTIN U 16 GAC DNS
5 4 2498 Kareena SOOKHEEA U 16 ARED DNS

1 2 1194 Annu VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS 45.91 Q
2 4 1204 Freida Marie NADAL U 16 BLR 47.29
3 1 1438 Megane LEGRIS U 16 GYM 61.30
4 3 1836 Rihanna GODER U 16 ROBL DNS
5 5 2178 Milca ROME U 16 RBE DNS
6 6 1192 Ilana THOME U 16 BRS DNS

1 2 1952 Tessa NADAL U 16 SLC 46.43 Q
2 4 1402 Mieke VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS 47.26 q
3 1 1595 Brooke KIESER U 16 PDO 47.85
4 3 1566 Camelia TRAPU U 14 LHC 47.87
5 6 3061 Melissa Naomie MILAZAR U 14 HRT 60.31
6 5 2301 Yenackshi BALGOBIN U 14 GYM 60.61

1 5 2046 Elsa DALOU U 16 RH 45.31 Q
2 6 1620 Marine CHEONG SEE U 16 MED 47.94
3 1 2033 Mansinee NOKHEEDAH U 16 QBP 49.98
4 3 3082 Gwenael CASIMIR U 16 GYM 58.17
5 2 2949 Paqueen GEBERT U 14 LHC 60.90
6 4 1376 Axelle JULIE U 16 GAC DNS

13.00H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

REC: U 16: 41.57

300 M (1st Round - Heat 1)

QUALIFYING MODE: FIRST + 2 BEST TIME

(1st Round - Heat 2)

(1st Round - Heat 3)

(1st Round - Heat 4)

300 M (FINAL)
REC: U 16: 41.57



1 3 1214 Sheryl PAULINE U 16 CROD 43.73
2 2 2145 Ilona SARA U 16 SLC 44.85
3 6 1194 Annu VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS 45.03
4 1 1402 Mieke VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS 46.42
- 4 2046 Elsa DALOU U 16 RH DNS
- 5 1952 Tessa NADAL U 16 SLC DNS

11.55H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1142 Maeva VERLOPPE U 16 BB 20.14.74
2 12 2648 Maevee RAMASAWMY U 16 BLR 21.05.58
3 6 1143 Ullca FANCHON U 16 BB 22.25.72
4 1 2432 Serena LUCKEERAM U 14 GYM 22.33.17
5 14 1399 Celena TYPHIS U 14 GAC 22.33.74
6 5 2326 Alison GUNGAH U 16 BB 23.36.22
7 9 1519 Gaelle BEGUE U 14 LHC 23.53.12
8 15 3045 Anne Laure LAMOUR U 16 GAC 23.59.68
9 11 1532 Yieldy EUGENE U 16 LHC 24.02.98

10 3 2635 Shawna NAMASEEVAYEN U 16 GYM 24.03.21
11 10 1547 Analia LECLERC U 16 LHC 25.04.27
12 18 3047 Anne Sophie MILAZAR U 16 GAC 25.04.60
13 17 2888 Soleyna NINA U 16 GAC 30.21.86
14 8 3061 Melissa Naomie MILAZAR U 14 HRT 30.22.14
15 13 2331 Hansini KISTNAMAH APPAVOO U 16 BLR 32.18.50
- 2 2806 Dhanista TEELUCK U 16 GYM DNF
- 7 3060 Shannon ESTHER U 16 BB DNS
- 16 3046 Jemima MARIE U 16 GAC DNS

1 1137 Celine NANETTE U16 BB 19.29.81 HC

13.20H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF
1 RH 53.29

5 2493 Megane LOUIS U 16 RH
1866 Rihanna COLAS U 16 RH
2436 Jahmelia RAFFIN U 16 RH
1852 Chloe ALEXANDRINE U 16 RH

2 BRS 54.71
1 1402 Mieke VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS

REC: U 16: 52.23

4 X 100 M INTER CLUBS (FINAL GROUP A)

3000 M WALK
REC: U 16: 16.56.77



1194 Annu VAN WEZEL U 16 BRS
1192 Ilana THOME U 16 BRS
1193 Oceanne TYPHIS U 16 BRS

3 BLR 57.47
6 3021 Jolita CHARLOT U 16 BLR

1209 Tavishee VEERASAMY U 16 BLR
1204 Freda Marie NADAL U 16 BLR
1206 Sephora Esther RESPOY U 16 BLR

4 BB 57.6
4 1156 Ludivine NABAB U 14 BB

1142 Maeva VERLOPPE U 16 BB
1143 Ullca FANCHON U 16 BB
1145 Lorianna LEGALLANT U 16 BB

5 GYM 58.53
2 1426 ELODIE ETIENETTE U 16 GYM

3059 ELARY HELENE U 16 GYM
2750 Gwenaelle MOIKEENAH U 16 GYM
2629 VIOLETTE BELLA U 16 GYM

- 3 1939 Orneillia ALKAY U 16 SLC DNS
1947 Noemie JOSÉ U 16 SLC
2145 Ilona SARA U 16 SLC
1952 Tessa NADAL U 16 SLC

10.00H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 8 1852 Chloe ALEXANDRINE U 16 RH 4M44 0.8

2 7 1947 Noemie JOSE U 16 SLC 4M31 0.8

3 6 1206 Sephora Esther RESPOY U 16 BLR 4M24 0.3

4 3 2046 Elsa DALOU U 16 RH 4M16 0.0

5 5 1024 Ellie KEELING U 16 ADON 4M13 0.8

6 1 1193 Oceanne TYPHIS U 16 BRS 3M96 0.3

7 4 1866 Rihanna COLAS U 14 RH 3M88 -0.8

8 2 1941 Tachana BERTIN U 16 SLC 3M15 -0.2

LONG JUMP
REC: U 16: 5M 46



11.50H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1209 Tavishee VEERASAMY U 16 BLR 1M70
2 1 1192 Ilana THOME U 16 BRS 1M70
3 4 3044 Keisha VALENTIN U 16 GAC 1M30
4 2 3049 Ryley MARIE U 16 GAC 1M30

10.00H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 2181 Nathalia ROUSSETY U 16 RBE 20M23 Q

2 1 2971 Theresa RAVANNE U 16 CROD 19M02 Q

3 13 1918 Diaz TOPIZE U 16 RH 18M40 Q

4 8 2358 Ozalie LEOPOLD U 16 RBE 17M78 Q

5 4 2326 Alison GUNGAH U 16 BB 14M19 Q

6 7 2178 Milca ROME U 16 RBE 13M99 Q

7 10 1064 Kaylee THOMPSON U 14 ADON 13M74 Q

8 2 1145 Lorianna LEGALLANT U 16 BB 11M86 Q

15 2704 Aimie TRAPU U 14 LHC 10M78
3 1156 Ludivine NABAB U 14 BB 9M18

16 1581 Yochiabel BERTHELOT U 16 LHC 9M80
17 1519 Gaelle BEGUE U 14 LHC 5M27

- 5 3062 Jemima RUNJEET U 16 PLC DNS
- 9 2180 Jhamila ALEXIS U 16 RBE DNS
- 11 2760 Krsna-Rya BASENOO U 14 ROBL DNS
- 12 2847 Tracy PHILIPPE U 14 ROBL DNS
- 14 1602 Amelia Chelly APOLLON U 16 MAH DNS

13.05H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 2971 Theresa RAVANNE U 16 CROD 21M23
2 3 2358 Ozalie LEOPOLD U 16 RBE 20M98
3 8 1918 Diaz TOPIZE U 16 RH 20M91
4 6 2181 Nathalia ROUSSETY U 16 RBE 19M82
5 7 1064 Kaylee THOMPSON U 14 ADON 16M28
6 5 2326 Alison GUNGAH U 16 BB 16M28
7 1 2178 Milca ROME U 16 RBE 14M76
8 2 1145 Lorianna LEGALLANT U 16 BB 12M99

POLE VAULT
REC: U 16: 2M70

JAVELIN (QUAL A & B)

REC: U 16: 33M78

REC: U 16: 33M78

JAVELIN (FINAL)



10.00H G

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 2971 Theresa RAVANNE U 16 CROD 35M92

REC: U 16: 45M30

HAMMER (FINAL)


